
Date Time Topic
Monday, January 16, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Introduction / Bank HQ (with Tricks)
Tuesday, January 17, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Indian Banking History ( types of Account / Loan )

Wednesday, January 18, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Bank Functions and NBFCs / Types of Loan
Thursday, January 19, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM RBI ( History / Functions /Subsidiaries)

Friday, January 20, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM RBI Part 2
Saturday, January 21, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Monetary Policy 1
Monday, January 23, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Monetary policy 2
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Money Market 1

Wednesday, January 25, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Money Market 2
Friday, January 27, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Nabard  ( history / RRB / KCC)

Saturday, January 28, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM Small Finance Bank and Payments Bank
Monday, January 30, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM KVP/ PPF / NSC AND SCHEMES
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 2:00PM-3:00PM NPA ( SARFAESI ACT / DRT / DRAT)


